Karta katalogowa

Sanpress-rura
1.4401 (AISI 316)

- przeznaczenie: instalacje wody uzytkowej

- spawana laserowo
nr wzoru 2203

\ nr kat. 193 676
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Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Grubos¢ sciany

Dtugosé

Duza wigzka

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

d06d4375d18811c29b6fd8e2b944b72d70a7b801

dw

materiat

1967 g
2916 cm?®

54
1,5

6m

stal nierdzewna
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